ANCORA
TRENTON
ANN KLEIN
GREYSTONE
TOTAL

ANCORA
TRENTON
ANN KLEIN
GREYSTONE
TOTAL

ANCORA
TRENTON
ANN KLEIN
GREYSTONE
TOTAL

ANCORA
TRENTON
ANN KLEIN
GREYSTONE
TOTAL

ANCORA
TRENTON
ANN KLEIN
GREYSTONE
TOTAL

STATE PSYCHIATRIC HOSPITAL CENSUS DATA

FY'18

TOTAL CENSUS

Jul-17 Aug-17 Sep-17 Oct-17 Nov-17 Dec-17 Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18

396
369
198
553
1,516

Jul-17

46
26
15
40
127

Jul-17

39
37
16
41
133

Jul-17

385
373
197
551
1,506

Jul-17

389
375
197
557
1,518

401
377
199
551
1,528

Aug-17

55
44
18
42
159

Aug-17

50
34
17
45
146

Aug-17

390
373
198
544
1,505

Aug-17

395
376
198
553
1,522

401
383
200
544
1,528

Sep-17

49
39
14
23
125

Sep-17

49
36
13
29
127

Sep-17

394
376
198
539
1,507

Sep-17

399
378
200
549
1,526

0 0

ADMISSIONS

0 0

DISCHARGES

0 0

NET ADP

0 0

GROSS ADP

0 0

Hagedorn Psychiatric Hospital was closed on June 14, 2012.

Report has been run on 10/10/17; 12:47PM

Oct-17 Nov-17 Dec-17 Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18

Oct-17 Nov-17 Dec-17 Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18

Oct-17 Nov-17 Dec-17 Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18

Oct-17 Nov-17 Dec-17 Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18

0

AVG

399
376
199
549
1,524

TOTAL

150
109

47
105
411

TOTAL

138
107

46
115
406

AVG

390
374
198
545
1,506

AVG

394
376
198
553
1,522
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